Information on Dividend

KARNATAKA BANK LTD

Treasury & Accounts Department

Financial year ended

Particulars

2021-22

2020-21*

2019-20 #

2018-19

2017-18

Dividend per share (Rs)

4.00

1.80

3.50

3.00

Dividend yield(%)"

5.29

2.85

4.89

3.04

Dividend Payout Ratio (%)

2447

11.60

20.73

26.04

* In terms of RBI Circular DOR.ACC.REC.7/21.02.067/2021-22 dated April 22, 2021, in partial modification of the instructions contained in circular
DBOD.No.BP.BC.88/21.02.067/2004-05 dated May 4, 2005, banks were permitted to pay dividend on equity shares from the profits for the financial
year ended March 31, 2021, subject to the quantum of dividend being not more than fifty per cent of the amount determined as per the dividend

payout ratio prescribed in paragraph 4 of the said circular.

# The Reserve Bank of India vide its circular dated April 17,2020, had directed that banks shall not make any further dividend payouts from profits
pertaining to the financial year ended March 31, 2020 until further instructions, with a view that banks must conserve capital in an environment of
heightened uncertainty caused by COVID-19 pandemic. Accordingly, the Board of directors of the Bank had not recommended any dividend for

the year 2019-20

" Dividend yield (%) is calculated based on the Market price as on date of the AGM.
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