## KARNATAKA BANK LTD

## Treasury & Accounts Department

## Information on Dividend

Particulars	Financial year ended				
	2021-22	2020-21*	2019-20 #	2018-19	2017-18
Dividend per share (Rs)	4.00	1.80	_	3.50	3.00
Dividend yield(%)^	5.29	2.85	-	4.89	3.04
Dividend Payout Ratio (%)	24.47	11.60	-	20.73	26.04

<sup>\*</sup> In terms of RBI Circular DOR.ACC.REC.7/21.02.067/2021-22 dated April 22, 2021, in partial modification of the instructions contained in circular DBOD.No.BP.BC.88/21.02.067/2004-05 dated May 4, 2005, banks were permitted to pay dividend on equity shares from the profits for the financial year ended March 31, 2021, subject to the quantum of dividend being not more than fifty per cent of the amount determined as per the dividend payout ratio prescribed in paragraph 4 of the said circular.

^ Dividend yield (%) is calculated based on the Market price as on date of the AGM.

Abhishek S Bagchi CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

<sup>#</sup> The Reserve Bank of India vide its circular dated April 17,2020, had directed that banks shall not make any further dividend payouts from profits pertaining to the financial year ended March 31, 2020 until further instructions, with a view that banks must conserve capital in an environment of heightened uncertainty caused by COVID-19 pandemic. Accordingly, the Board of directors of the Bank had not recommended any dividend for the year 2019-20